MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 303 1m/1.05mChild/Adult Jumper 2.2¢c

Place Entry Horse

1 471 AMILLION REASONS

2 497 FLEXTIME

3 467 ALL THAT LUXURY

4 603 ZEPPELIN

4 618 POLLY WHAT I WANT

6 499 EUBALA

Class: 304 1m/1.05mChild/Adult Jumper 2.1

Place Entry Horse

1 471 A MILLION REASONS

2 467 ALL THAT LUXURY

3 618 POLLY WHAT I WANT

Class: 305 1m/1.05mChild/Adult Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry Horse

1 497 FLEXTIME

2 471 A MILLION REASONS

3 491 ADELE

4 618 POLLY WHAT I WANT

5 499 EUBALA

6

625 INSPIRE DEMI

Class: 306 1m/1.05mChild/Adult Jumper 2.1 stake

Place Entry Horse
1 625 INSPIRE DEMI
2 491 ADELE
3 467 ALL THAT LUXURY
4 471 A MILLION REASONS
5 618 POLLY WHAT I WANT

Class: 311 1.10/1.15mChild/Adult Jumper 2.2¢

Place Entry Horse
1 624 GLORIOUS DEMI
2 622 BAZINGA
3 603 ZEPPELIN
Class: 312 1.10/1.15mChild/Adult Jumper 2.1
Place Entry Horse
1 624 GLORIOUS DEMI
2 622 BAZINGA
3 603 ZEPPELIN
Class: 313 1.10/1.15mChild/Adult Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 624 GLORIOUS DEMI
2 622 BAZINGA
Class: 314 1.10/1.15mChild/Adult Jumper 2.1
Place Entry Horse
1 624 GLORIOUS DEMI
2 622 BAZINGA
Class: 315 1.20/1.25mJr/Am/AOJumper 2.2¢c
Place Entry Horse
1 491 ADELE
2 621 JUSTDOIT
Class: 316 1.20/1.25mJr/Am/AOJumper 2.1
Place Entry Horse

Competed: 6
Owner

CHOIL, MAYA

SPRING MEADOW FARM LLC, .

HENN, ELISABETH
WEESNER, LAUREN
BARRIOS, ISABELLA
STEEVES, ANNE

Competed: 4
Owner
CHOI, MAYA
HENN, ELISABETH
BARRIOS, ISABELLA

Competed: 7

Owner

SPRING MEADOW FARM LLC, .

CHOI, MAYA

OTT, KATHRYN
BARRIOS, ISABELLA
STEEVES, ANNE

EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 7
Owner
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
OTT, KATHRYN
HENN, ELISABETH
CHOI, MAYA
BARRIOS, ISABELLA

Competed: 3
Owner
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
OTT, KATHRYN
WEESNER, LAUREN

Competed: 3
Owner
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
OTT, KATHRYN
WEESNER, LAUREN

Competed: 3
Owner

EL DEEB, MOHAMED
OTT, KATHRYN

Competed: 3

Owner

EL DEEB, MOHAMED

OTT, KATHRYN
Competed: 2

Owner

OTT, KATHRYN

OTT, KATHRYN
Competed: 1

Owner

Finished: 3

Rider
RENEE JAKLITSCH
KATHRYN OTT
LAUREN WEESNER

Finished: 3

Rider
RENEE JAKLITSCH
KATHRYN OTT

Finished: 3

Rider
RENEE JAKLITSCH
KATHRYN OTT

Finished: 2

Rider
KATHRYN OTT
KATHRYN OTT

Finished: 1

Rider
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Standard Points

STONEGATE SUMMER |
Finished: 6 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MAYA CHOI $0.00 10.00
KAYLYN CODY $0.00 6.00
ELISABETH HENN $0.00 4.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 2.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 2.00
ANNE STEEVES $0.00 0.50
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MAYA CHOI $0.00 10.00
ELISABETH HENN $0.00 6.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 4.00
Finished: 7 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KAYLYN CODY $0.00 10.00
MAYA CHOI $0.00 6.00
CASSANDRA SCHOENROCK $0.00 4.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 2.00
ANNE STEEVES $0.00 1.00
RENEE JAKLITSCH $0.00 0.50
Finished: 7 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RENEE JAKLITSCH $35.00 10.00
CASSANDRA SCHOENROCK $25.00 6.00
ELISABETH HENN $20.00 4.00
MAYA CHOI $20.00 2.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 1.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RENEE JAKLITSCH $0.00 10.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 4.00

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$70.00 10.00
$50.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 317 1.20/1.25mJr/Am/AOJumper 2.2bstake

Place Entry Horse
1 473 GALIATHO Z
2 621 JUSTDOIT
3 491 ADELE

Class: 318 .70/.75m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry Horse
1 461 WHITE NOISE
2 462 TRUE REALITY
3 475 LATTE
4 480 CARAMELO DE ROCA NPF
5 460 SOUTHERN INK
6 613 SWORD OF DAVID
7 493 MARTENSON
8 484 LEGENDARBY

Class: 319 .70/.75m Jumper 2.1
Place Entry Horse
484 LEGENDARBY
462 TRUE REALITY
475 LATTE
480 CARAMELO DE ROCA NPF
604 DRAFT KING
460 SOUTHERN INK
461 WHITE NOISE
463 RICHE NOUVEAU

Class: 320 .70/.75m Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry Horse

1 479 BILLABONG

626 IRON BUTTERFLY L.C.
495 SHAMS CELTIC KNITE
460 SOUTHERN INK
480 CARAMELO DE ROCA NPF
475 LATTE
488 WORLD FAMOUS, SAM T
465 DULCE DE LECHE

Class: 321 .70/.75m Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
493 MARTENSON
495 SHAMS CELTIC KNITE
626 IRON BUTTERFLY L.C.
476 0OZ
465 DULCE DE LECHE
479 BILLABONG
477 LAVANDA
610 POP QUIZ

Class: 322 .80m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry Horse

1 495 SHAMS CELTIC KNITE

463 RICHE NOUVEAU
482 BEE SHI SONNY
461 WHITE NOISE
488 WORLD FAMOUS, SAM T
612 MYSTIC'S DREAM
489 BEAR TRAPPE

0 NN AR W N = @ NN N A WN W 9NN AR W N =

N SN N A W N

Competed:
Owner
GRIFFIN, GRACE
OTT, KATHRYN
OTT, KATHRYN

Competed:
Owner
HUEBSCH, GRETCHEN
VIRSHEK, LAURA
GRIFFIN, GRACE
CERVENKA, BOHDEN
CHEN, CHRISTINA
WALKER, MADISSON
DIRKES, SABINA
PUTZKE, KENDRA

Competed:

Owner

PUTZKE, KENDRA
VIRSHEK, LAURA
GRIFFIN, GRACE
CERVENKA, BOHDEN
WEESNER, NICOLE
CHEN, CHRISTINA
HUEBSCH, GRETCHEN
VIRSHEK, LAURA

Competed:
Owner
DETOR, ADDISON
WISE, VICTORIA
GERAGI, MAKAYLA
CHEN, CHRISTINA
CERVENKA, BOHDEN
GRIFFIN, GRACE
BETHKE, OLIVIA
DELOUGHERTY, ISABELLE

Competed:

Owner

DIRKES, SABINA

GERAGI, MAKAYLA

WISE, VICTORIA

KROHN, CADEN
DELOUGHERTY, ISABELLE
DETOR, ADDISON

KROHN, DELANEY

THEIS, CORA

Competed:
Owner
GERAGI, MAKAYLA
VIRSHEK, LAURA
CLOOSE, ISABELLE
HUEBSCH, GRETCHEN
BETHKE, OLIVIA
SCOTT, SAM
BETHKE, SUSAN

STONEGATE SUMMER |
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GRACE GRIFFIN $275.00 10.00
KATHRYN OTT $210.00 6.00
KATHRYN OTT $140.00 4.00

Finished: 17
Rider

ASHLEY SLADE
ASHLEY SLADE
EVA HUNT
BOHDEN CERVENKA
ASHLEY SLADE
MADISSON WALKER
SABINA DIRKES
KENDRA PUTZKE

Finished: 15

Rider

KENDRA PUTZKE

LAURA VIRSHEK

EVA HUNT

BOHDEN CERVENKA

NICOLE WEESNER

CHRISTINA CHEN

GRETCHEN HUEBSCH

LAURA VIRSHEK

Finished: 14
Rider
ADDISON DETOR
LIBBY COPELAND BAILEY
MAKAYLA GERAGI
TAL MIZRAHI
BOHDEN CERVENKA
EVA HUNT
OLIVIA BETHKE
ISABELLE DELOUGHERTY

Finished: 11
Rider

SABINA DIRKES
MAKAYLA GERAGI
VICTORIA WISE
CADEN KROHN
ISABELLE DELOUGHERTY
ADDISON DETOR
DELANEY KROHN
CORA THEIS

Finished: 11
Rider

MAKAYLA GERAGI
LAURA VIRSHEK
ISABELLE CLOOSE
GRETCHEN HUEBSCH
OLIVIA BETHKE
SAM SCOTT
OLIVIA BETHKE
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact) STONEGATE SUMMER |
Class: 322 .80m Jumper 2.2b Competed: 11 Finished: 11 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
8 462 TRUE REALITY VIRSHEK, LAURA LAURA VIRSHEK $0.00
Class: 323 .80m Jumper 2.1 Competed: 10 Finished: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 484 LEGENDARBY PUTZKE, KENDRA KENDRA PUTZKE $0.00 10.00
2 462 TRUE REALITY VIRSHEK, LAURA LAURA VIRSHEK $0.00 6.00
3 493 MARTENSON DIRKES, SABINA SANDY MORRIS $0.00 4.00
4 495 SHAMS CELTIC KNITE GERAGI, MAKAYLA MAKAYLA GERAGI $0.00 2.00
5 607 ROHERYN GARDNER, STEPHANIE KATELYN YOCH $0.00 1.00
6 479 BILLABONG DETOR, ADDISON ADDISON DETOR $0.00 0.50
7 489 BEAR TRAPPE BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00
8 482 BEE SHI SONNY CLOOSE, ISABELLE ISABELLE CLOOSE $0.00
Class: 324 .85m Jumper 2.2b Competed: 21 Finished: 21 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 474 EDISOND Z HUYGENS, MAARTEN ELLIE SCHULTZ $0.00 10.00
2 472 MEMPHIS TENNESSEE KLOMBIES, TARYN TARYN KLOMBIES $0.00 6.00
3 609 DROPS OF JUPITER MIZRAHI, TAL HEIDI ELLINGSON $0.00 4.00
4 481 LUMINARIA CULLIGAN, DAISY DAISY CULLIGAN $0.00 2.00
5 634 LE RUFF NUNN, BILL STACY NUNN $0.00 1.00
6 603 ZEPPELIN WEESNER, LAUREN LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 0.50
7 482 BEE SHI SONNY CLOOSE, ISABELLE ISABELLE CLOOSE $0.00
8 464 ASYOU WISH BRADY, JULIE JILLIAN MACK $0.00
Class: 325 .85m Jumper 2.1 Competed: 21 Finished: 21 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 472 MEMPHIS TENNESSEE KLOMBIES, TARYN TARYN KLOMBIES $0.00 10.00
2 474 EDISOND Z HUYGENS, MAARTEN ELLIE SCHULTZ $0.00 6.00
3 481 LUMINARIA CULLIGAN, DAISY DAISY CULLIGAN $0.00 4.00
4 609 DROPS OF JUPITER MIZRAHI, TAL HEIDI ELLINGSON $0.00 2.00
5 489 BEAR TRAPPE BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 1.00
6 619 MONTE CARLO MALECHA, SUZANNE EMILY ZAVADIL $0.00 0.50
7 470 FRAUCORDIA MG GRANRUD, MICHELLE MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00
8 630 CINCO KEALEY, SAMANTHA INGRID FRYBERGER $0.00

Class: 326 .85m Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry

0 N N AW N =

617
619
463
470
460
498
630
632

Horse

NOWHERE TO HIDE
MONTE CARLO

RICHE NOUVEAU
FRAUCORDIA MG
SOUTHERN INK
INFINITY AND BEYOND
CINCO

EXSPENSIVE

Class: 327 .85m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
1

617

Horse

NOWHERE TO HIDE

Class: 328 .90m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
1

A N A W N

605
630
627
632
613
608

Horse

JUST JAKE

CINCO

LUCINDA C
EXSPENSIVE
SWORD OF DAVID
MICKY WHITE SOX

Competed: 13
Owner
WOOD, LAUREN
MALECHA, SUZANNE
VIRSHEK, LAURA
GRANRUD, MICHELLE
CHEN, CHRISTINA
DETLIE, ANNELISE
KEALEY, SAMANTHA
FRYBERGER, INGRID

Competed: 3
Owner

WOOD, LAUREN

Competed: 9
Owner

HAAPALA, MORGAN

KEALEY, SAMANTHA

DEFOE, ALEXANDRA
FRYBERGER, INGRID
WALKER, MADISSON
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY

Finished: 13
Rider

TAMMY HUGHES
EMILY ZAVADIL
TAL MIZRAHI
MICHELLE GRANRUD
TAL MIZRAHI
OLIVIA BETHKE
EMILY CLEMENS
EMILY CLEMENS

Finished: 3
Rider
TAMMY HUGHES

Finished: 9

Rider
ABIGAIL HEMAUER
INGRID FRYBERGER
LIBBY COPELAND BAILEY
INGRID FRYBERGER
MADISSON WALKER
LILLY LOKOWICH
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

Standard Points

10.00

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 328 .90m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
7

483

Horse
GUAIJIRA

Class: 329 .90m Jumper 2.1

Place Entry
1

N SN N A W

605
613
611
483
627
499
608

Horse

JUST JAKE

SWORD OF DAVID
ROYAL REIGN
GUAIJIRA
LUCINDA C
EUBALA

MICKY WHITE SOX

Class: 330 .90m Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry

N SN N AR W N -

617
462
634
627
611
608
498

Horse

NOWHERE TO HIDE
TRUE REALITY

LE RUFF

LUCINDA C

ROYAL REIGN

MICKY WHITE SOX
INFINITY AND BEYOND

Class: 331 .95m Jumper 2.2¢c

Place Entry
1

2
3
4

611
496
632
500

Horse

ROYAL REIGN
LEGEND

EXSPENSIVE

MARCH N NOVEMBER

Class: 332 .85m Child/Adult Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry
1

@ NN N A WN

605
481
630
472
460
608
463
628

Horse

JUST JAKE
LUMINARIA

CINCO

MEMPHIS TENNESSEE
SOUTHERN INK
MICKY WHITE SOX
RICHE NOUVEAU
HOLLY

Class: 333 .85m Child/Adult Jumper 2.1

Place Entry
1

0 NN N AW N

630
635
474
493
608
609
472
605

Horse

CINCO

NAIROBI

EDISOND Z
MARTENSON

MICKY WHITE SOX
DROPS OF JUPITER
MEMPHIS TENNESSEE
JUST JAKE

Class: 334 .85m Child/Adult Jumper 2.1

Place Entry
1

N A W N

635
605
608
627
629

Horse

NAIROBI

JUST JAKE

MICKY WHITE SOX
LUCINDA C

SILVER LINING

Competed: 9
Owner

HOVDE, JENNIFER

Competed: 9
Owner
HAAPALA, MORGAN
WALKER, MADISSON
VINJE, BRITTANI
HOVDE, JENNIFER
DEFOE, ALEXANDRA
STEEVES, ANNE
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY

Competed: 9
Owner
WOOD, LAUREN
VIRSHEK, LAURA
NUNN, BILL
DEFOE, ALEXANDRA
VINJE, BRITTANI
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY
DETLIE, ANNELISE

Competed: 5
Owner

VINIJE, BRITTANI
RECKNER, SARA
FRYBERGER, INGRID
NESS, PATRICIA

Competed: 21
Owner

HAAPALA, MORGAN
CULLIGAN, DAISY

KEALEY, SAMANTHA
KLOMBIES, TARYN

CHEN, CHRISTINA

BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY
VIRSHEK, LAURA

OSTRAND, NICOLE

Competed: 18
Owner
KEALEY, SAMANTHA
RILEY, SHANNON
HUYGENS, MAARTEN
DIRKES, SABINA
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY
MIZRAHI, TAL
KLOMBIES, TARYN
HAAPALA, MORGAN

Competed: 17
Owner

RILEY, SHANNON

HAAPALA, MORGAN
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY
DEFOE, ALEXANDRA
TREMBLAY, MARCY

STONEGATE SUMMER |
Finished: 9 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00
Finished: 9 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ABIGAIL HEMAUER $0.00 10.00
MADISSON WALKER $0.00 6.00
SANDY MORRIS $0.00 4.00
JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA DEFOE $0.00 1.00
ANNE STEEVES $0.00 0.50
LILLY LOKOWICH $0.00
Finished: 9 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TAMMY HUGHES $0.00 10.00
LAURA VIRSHEK $0.00 6.00
STACY NUNN $0.00 4.00
ALEXANDRA DEFOE $0.00 2.00
SANDY MORRIS $0.00 1.00
LILLY LOKOWICH $0.00 0.50
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00
Finished: 5 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SANDY MORRIS $0.00 10.00
HEATHER PARISH $0.00 6.00
INGRID FRYBERGER $0.00 4.00
PATRICIA NESS $0.00 2.00
Finished: 21 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ABIGAIL HEMAUER $0.00 10.00
DAISY CULLIGAN $0.00 6.00
INGRID FRYBERGER $0.00 4.00
TARYN KLOMBIES $0.00 2.00
CHRISTINA CHEN $0.00 1.00
LILLY LOKOWICH $0.00 0.50
LAURA VIRSHEK $0.00
NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00

Finished: 18
Rider

INGRID FRYBERGER
SHANNON RILEY
ELLIE SCHULTZ
KELLY VOLP
LILLY LOKOWICH
HEIDI ELLINGSON
TARYN KLOMBIES
ABIGAIL HEMAUER

Finished: 17
Rider
MADELEINE GENEREUX
ABIGAIL HEMAUER
LILLY LOKOWICH
ALEXANDRA DEFOE
ALEXANDRA DEFOE
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 334 .85m Child/Adult Jumper 2.1

Place Entry Horse
6 609 DROPS OF JUPITER
7 461 WHITE NOISE
8 460 SOUTHERN INK
Class: 335 .85m Child/Adult Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 630 CINCO
2 481 LUMINARIA
3 608 MICKY WHITE SOX
4 605 JUST JAKE
5 472 MEMPHIS TENNESSEE
6 628 HOLLY
7 493 MARTENSON
8 609 DROPS OF JUPITER

Class: 336 1m Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
491 ADELE

497 FLEXTIME
625 INSPIRE DEMI

603 ZEPPELIN

W 9NN AR W N =

469 KOMET UNO

Class: 337 1m Jumper 2.1

Place Entry Horse
1 469 KOMET UNO
2 636 CHECKPOINT CHARLIE
3 471 A MILLION REASONS

Class: 338 1m Jumper 2.2¢c

Place Entry Horse
1 633 CAYENNE
2 469 KOMET UNO
3 625 INSPIRE DEMI
Class: 339 1m Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 633 CAYENNE
2 469 KOMET UNO
Class: 340 Take 2 TB Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 467 ALL THAT LUXURY
Class: 341 Take 2 TB Jumper 2.2c
Place Entry Horse
1 625 INSPIRE DEMI
Class: 344 1.10m Jumper 2.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 624 GLORIOUS DEMI
2 621 JUST DO IT
3 622 BAZINGA
4 486 KENTUCKY ODF

Class: 345 1.10m Jumper 2.1

471 AMILLION REASONS

618 POLLY WHAT I WANT

636 CHECKPOINT CHARLIE

Competed: 17
Owner
MIZRAHI, TAL
HUEBSCH, GRETCHEN
CHEN, CHRISTINA

Competed: 18
Owner
KEALEY, SAMANTHA
CULLIGAN, DAISY
BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY
HAAPALA, MORGAN
KLOMBIES, TARYN
OSTRAND, NICOLE
DIRKES, SABINA

MIZRAHI, TAL
Competed: 8
Owner
OTT, KATHRYN
CHOIL, MAYA
SPRING MEADOW FARM LLGC, .

EL DEEB, MOHAMED
BARRIOS, ISABELLA
WEESNER, LAUREN
HARRIS, JENNY
GRANRUD, MICHELLE

Competed: 3
Owner
GRANRUD, MICHELLE
HARRIS, JENNY
CHOI, MAYA

Competed: 3
Owner
NUNN, STACY
GRANRUD, MICHELLE
EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 3
Owner

NUNN, STACY
GRANRUD, MICHELLE

Competed: 1
Owner

HENN, ELISABETH

Competed: 1
Owner

EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 4
Owner
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
OTT, KATHRYN
OTT, KATHRYN
MARTINSON, JANE

Competed: 2

STONEGATE SUMMER |
Finished: 17 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HEIDI ELLINGSON $0.00 0.50
GRETCHEN HUEBSCH $0.00
CHRISTINA CHEN $0.00
Finished: 18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
INGRID FRYBERGER $35.00 10.00
DAISY CULLIGAN $25.00 6.00
LILLY LOKOWICH $20.00 4.00
ABIGAIL HEMAUER $20.00 2.00
TARYN KLOMBIES $0.00 1.00
NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 0.50
SABINA DIRKES $0.00
HEIDI ELLINGSON $0.00
Finished: 8 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CASSANDRA SCHOENROCK $0.00 10.00
MAYA CHOI $0.00 6.00
KAYLYN CODY $0.00 4.00
RENEE JAKLITSCH $0.00 2.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 1.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 0.50
RACHEL WOLF $0.00
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00 10.00
RACHEL WOLF $0.00 6.00
MAYA CHOI $0.00 4.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
STACY NUNN $0.00 10.00
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00 6.00
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 4.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
STACY NUNN $0.00 10.00
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00 6.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ELISABETH HENN $0.00 10.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 10.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RENEE JAKLITSCH $0.00 10.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
KIRSTEN PRIEBE $0.00 4.00
JANE MARTINSON $0.00 2.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
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Class Results (Compact)

Class: 345 1.10m Jumper 2.1

Place Entry

1
2

615
624

Horse

CLOUSEAU'S COURAGE
GLORIOUS DEMI

Class: 346 1.10m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
1
2
3

496
469
625

Horse
LEGEND
KOMET UNO
INSPIRE DEMI

Class: 347 1.15m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
1
2
3

490
623
615

Horse

FAST AND FURIOUS
DRACO

CLOUSEAU'S COURAGE

Class: 349 1.15m Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry
1

490

Horse
FAST AND FURIOUS

Class: 351 1.20m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry
1

N SN N A W N

490
623
473
606
621
491
620

Horse

FAST AND FURIOUS
DRACO

GALIATHO Z

CASSIN

JUSTDO IT

ADELE

E. HARLEY QUINN BG

Class: 352 1.20m Jumper 2.2c

Place Entry
1

623

Horse
DRACO

Class: 353 1.20m Jumper 2.2b

Place Entry

1
2

623
624

Horse

DRACO
GLORIOUS DEMI

Class: 355 .70/.75m Jumper 2.1

Place Entry
1

0 N N A W N

479
480
626
460
489
495
475
465

Horse

BILLABONG

CARAMELO DE ROCA NPF
IRON BUTTERFLY L.C.
SOUTHERN INK

BEAR TRAPPE

SHAMS CELTIC KNITE
LATTE

DULCE DE LECHE

Class: 356 .70/.75m Jumper 2.1

Place Entry
1

N SN N AR W N

604
626
475
495
637
461
612

Horse

DRAFT KING

IRON BUTTERFLY L.C.
LATTE

SHAMS CELTIC KNITE
LOUGHREA PRIDE
WHITE NOISE
MYSTIC'S DREAM

Competed: 2
Owner
ELY, HEHMI
EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 3
Owner
RECKNER, SARA
GRANRUD, MICHELLE
EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 3
Owner
BETHKE, SUSAN
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
ELY, HEHMI

Competed: 1
Owner

BETHKE, SUSAN

Competed: 7
Owner
BETHKE, SUSAN
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
GRIFFIN, GRACE
NOVAK, NICK
OTT, KATHRYN
OTT, KATHRYN
MIZRAHI, TAL

Competed: 1
Owner

EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 2
Owner
EL DEEB, MOHAMED
EL DEEB, MOHAMED

Competed: 12
Owner
DETOR, ADDISON
CERVENKA, BOHDEN
WISE, VICTORIA
CHEN, CHRISTINA
BETHKE, SUSAN
GERAGI, MAKAYLA
GRIFFIN, GRACE
DELOUGHERTY, ISABELLE

Competed: 13
Owner

WEESNER, NICOLE
WISE, VICTORIA
GRIFFIN, GRACE
GERAGI, MAKAYLA
GUNTER, MAURA
HUEBSCH, GRETCHEN
SCOTT, SAM
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Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HEHMI ELY $0.00 10.00
RENEE JAKLITSCH $0.00 6.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HEATHER PARISH $0.00 10.00
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00 6.00
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 4.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
HEHMI ELY $0.00 4.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
Finished: 7 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
GRACE GRIFFIN $0.00 4.00
KIRSTEN PRIEBE $0.00 2.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 1.00
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 0.50
TAL MIZRAHI $0.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 10.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 10.00
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 6.00
Finished: 12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ADDISON DETOR $0.00 10.00
BOHDEN CERVENKA $0.00 6.00
VICTORIA WISE $0.00 4.00
CHRISTINA CHEN $0.00 2.00
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 1.00
MAKAYLA GERAGI $0.00 0.50
EVA HUNT $0.00
ISABELLE DELOUGHERTY $0.00
Finished: 13 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 10.00
VICTORIA WISE $0.00 6.00
EVA HUNT $0.00 4.00
MAKAYLA GERAGI $0.00 2.00
JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 1.00
GRETCHEN HUEBSCH $0.00 0.50
MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00
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Class Results (Compact) STONEGATE SUMMER |
Class: 356 .70/.75m Jumper 2.1 Competed: 13 Finished: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

8 477 LAVANDA KROHN, DELANEY DELANEY KROHN $0.00
Class: 360 1.05m Jumper 2.2b Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 486 KENTUCKY ODF MARTINSON, JANE JANE MARTINSON $0.00 10.00
2 633 CAYENNE NUNN, STACY STACY NUNN $0.00 6.00
3 467 ALL THAT LUXURY HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN $0.00 4.00
Class: 371 1.30m Jumper 2.2a stake Competed: 6 Finished: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 490 FAST AND FURIOUS BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $650.00 10.00
2 606 CASSIN NOVAK, NICK KIRSTEN PRIEBE $575.00 6.00
3 620 E.HARLEY QUINN BG MIZRAHI, TAL TAL MIZRAHI $450.00 4.00
4 623 DRACO EL DEEB, MOHAMED JOHNNY SALAZAR $375.00 2.00
5 621 JUSTDOIT OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT $350.00 1.00
Class: 372 1.30m Jumper 2.2b Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 623 DRACO EL DEEB, MOHAMED JOHNNY SALAZAR $0.00 10.00
Class: 373 .95m Jumper 2.2b Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 496 LEGEND RECKNER, SARA HEATHER PARISH $0.00 10.00
2 483 GUAIJIRA HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 6.00
3 613 SWORD OF DAVID WALKER, MADISSON MADISSON WALKER $0.00 4.00
4 500 MARCH N NOVEMBER NESS, PATRICIA PATRICIA NESS $0.00 2.00
5 611 ROYAL REIGN VINJE, BRITTANI SANDY MORRIS $0.00 1.00
Class: 380 .85m Stillwater Vet.Clinic Jumper Derby2.2b Competed: 19 Finished: 19 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 611 ROYAL REIGN VINJE, BRITTANI SANDY MORRIS $150.00 10.00
2 605 JUST JAKE HAAPALA, MORGAN ABIGAIL HEMAUER $110.00 6.00
3 481 LUMINARIA CULLIGAN, DAISY DAISY CULLIGAN $80.00 4.00
4 472 MEMPHIS TENNESSEE KLOMBIES, TARYN TARYN KLOMBIES $60.00 2.00
5 608 MICKY WHITE SOX BABCOCK LOKOWICH, MUFFY LILLY LOKOWICH $50.00 1.00
6 634 LE RUFF NUNN, BILL STACY NUNN $50.00 0.50
7 635 NAIROBI RILEY, SHANNON MADELEINE GENEREUX $0.00
8 460 SOUTHERN INK CHEN, CHRISTINA CHRISTINA CHEN $0.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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